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Ch.   de    Ste-Marthe

Lycée 
Diderot

Hôpital
Laveran

Collège-Lycée
Sévigné

Gare
Picon Busserine

Collège
Renoir

Campus 
St-Jérôme

Centre Commercial
Le Merlan

Théâtre
du Merlan

Musée de
la Moto

Arrêt

Correspondances :
lignes urbaines
lignes interurbaines
       sta�ons levélo

Accessible aux
fauteuils roulants

Espace Services Clients

Métro :
La Rose - La FourragèreM1

Gèze -
Ste Marguerite Dromel 

M2

Tram :
Arenc Le Silo - La BlancardeT2

Arenc Le Silo - CastellaneT3

700 m - soit 9 min

N     31-33-34-72

     B3A-3-33

     B3A-27

     B3A-27

     B3A

     B3A

     38

     38

     38

     38

     38

     27-33-34     34-53

     34

     34

     34

     34

     31-33-34

     31-33-34

     31-33-34-72

     31-33-34-88      31-33-34-88

     31-33-34-89

     31-49-89

     31-49-89

     31-49-89

     31-49-70-89

     31-70-89-97
     31-49-70-
 89

     31-33-34

     34

             -31-70-82S-89-97-C8M2

             -31-70-89-97M1

     31-70-89-97

             -        -        -31-70-89-97T3T2M1

5 Avenues Burel
Burel Plombières 

Plombières Arnal  Perrin Guigou

Place Caffo  Loubon Barbini  

Strasbourg 

Strasbourg Amiens

Barbusse Colbert

Métro Colbert 

Métro Jules Guesde 

Pelletan Marceau 

Place de Strasbourg 

Loubon Bellevue

Paris
Forbin

Villecroze Marronniers

Les Cèdres

Les
Lauriers

Stade de Malpassé

Les Lilas

Monet Florida

Monet Lavandins

Monet St Barthélémy

Musée de la Moto

Villecroze Bougie

St Jérôme Faculté

Mérimée Corot

Les Oliviers

Villecroze Les Oliviers

Collèges Renoir Rostand

CC Le Merlan

Na�onal Loubon

Strasbourg Desaix

Vieux Port
Hôtel de Ville M1

Jules 
Guesde

M2

Colbert
Hôtel de Région

M1

M1 M2 Saint Charles

Canebière Bourse
32

32
St Jérôme IUT


